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 200 Meters

Place Name CPT# Dist Class Agg X's Tgt1 X's Tgt2 X's Tgt3 X's Tgt4 X's Tgt5 X's
1 Ronnie Milford 101 200 VFS 250 8 50 0 50 2 50 2 50 1 50 3
2 Ken Habedank 319 200 VFS 249 7 50 0 49 3 50 1 50 3 50 0
3 Ken Habadank LV 201 200 VFS 249 6 50 1 49 2 50 1 50 1 50 1
4 Todd Payseur 109 200 VFS 248 7 50 1 48 0 50 1 50 2 50 3
5 Shannon  Robinson R 105 200 VFS 248 6 50 2 49 2 49 1 50 0 50 1
6 Michael Clayton 305 200 VFS 248 6 50 1 50 1 50 2 50 2 48 0
7 Steve Hill 212 200 VFS 248 5 50 2 50 0 49 1 50 1 49 1
8 John Bosley 119 200 VFS 248 5 49 1 50 1 49 1 50 2 50 0
9 Jim Cline LV 110 200 VFS 247 9 50 2 49 0 49 2 49 2 50 3

10 Wayne Lewis 114 200 VFS 247 7 49 0 49 2 50 2 49 2 50 1
11 Ronnie Milford LV 118 200 VFS 247 5 50 1 49 2 49 2 49 0 50 0
12 Lin Smith LV 112 200 VFS 247 0 50 0 50 0 48 0 50 0 49 0
13 Richard Sissel 103 200 VFS 246 8 49 2 50 1 49 3 48 1 50 1
14 Jim Cline 209 200 VFS 246 5 50 1 50 2 48 1 50 1 48 0
15 Richard Sissel LV 214 200 VFS 246 4 50 1 49 2 49 0 49 0 49 1
16 John Bosley LV 111 200 VFS 246 4 50 1 49 1 50 1 47 1 50 0
17 Lin Smith 120 200 VFS 246 2 50 1 49 0 48 0 50 1 49 0
18 Barry Westbrook 205 200 VFS 242 5 50 4 48 0 45 0 50 0 49 1
19 Anthony Isner 113 200 VFS 242 5 49 0 49 1 45 0 50 3 49 1
20 James  Hooper 211 200 VFS 241 5 49 1 49 2 47 0 49 1 47 1
21 David Moore 108 200 VFS 241 3 50 1 47 0 49 0 47 1 48 1
22 Bondy Long 213 200 VFS 241 1 50 0 49 0 45 0 47 0 50 1
23 Lisa Moore 106 200 VFS 239 2 44 1 49 0 46 0 50 1 50 0
24 Larry  Robinson 219 200 VFS 238 2 48 0 47 0 46 0 49 2 48 0
25 Jackie Savickas 218 200 VFS 237 2 48 0 47 0 47 0 45 1 50 1
26 Mike Lucas 107 200 VFS 236 2 48 1 48 0 47 1 44 0 49 0
27 Sam Swanson 102 200 VFS 229 0 48 0 42 0 44 0 46 0 49 0
28 Benny Blalock 309 200 VFS 190 0 50 0 49 0 43 0 30 0 18 0
1 Jim Cline H 301 200 H 240 1 48 0 46 0 49 0 47 0 50 1
2 Todd Payseur H 320 200 H 236 5 48 3 48 1 49 1 46 0 45 0
3 Ronnie Milford H  200 H 235 1 48 0 45 0 46 0 48 0 48 1
 
 300 Meters

Place Name CPT# Dist Class Agg X's Tgt1 X's Tgt2 X's Tgt3 X's Tgt4 X's Tgt5 X's
1 Todd Payseur 220 300 VFS 247 2 50 0 50 1 47 0 50 0 50 1
2 Barry Westbrook 103 300 VFS 245 4 49 0 50 2 50 1 47 0 49 1
3 John Bosley LV 305 300 VFS 245 3 48 1 49 0 49 1 49 1 50 0
4 Ronnie Milford LV 201 300 VFS 245 1 50 1 48 0 50 0 50 0 47 0
5 Ronnie Milford 101 300 VFS 244 3 50 1 50 0 50 2 44 0 50 0
6 Jim Cline LV 109 300 VFS 244 2 49 1 48 1 49 0 48 0 50 0
7 John Bosley 105 300 VFS 243 3 47 0 49 0 50 1 47 0 50 2
8 Larry  Robinson 211 300 VFS 243 2 48 0 50 1 50 1 47 0 48 0
9 Lin Smith 114 300 VFS 243 2 48 0 50 0 50 0 46 0 49 2

10 Ken Habadank LV 319 300 VFS 243 1 47 0 48 0 49 0 50 1 49 0
11 Steve Hill 212 300 VFS 243 1 46 0 49 1 49 0 49 0 50 0
12 Wayne Lewis 110 300 VFS 242 5 48 1 47 0 50 2 47 0 50 2
13 Richard Sissel 118 300 VFS 242 4 49 2 48 0 50 2 46 0 49 0
14 James  Hooper 205 300 VFS 242 1 46 0 47 0 50 1 50 0 49 0
15 Jim Cline 209 300 VFS 241 2 48 1 50 0 49 0 49 1 45 0
16 Ken Habedank 119 300 VFS 241 1 50 1 50 0 50 0 42 0 49 0
17 Anthony Isner 120 300 VFS 241 1 49 0 49 1 50 0 44 0 49 0
18 David Moore 113 300 VFS 241 0 45 0 49 0 49 0 49 0 49 0
19 Michael Clayton 112 300 VFS 240 5 50 1 46 2 50 1 45 0 49 1
20 Lisa Moore 213 300 VFS 238 3 42 0 50 1 48 0 50 2 48 0
21 Lin Smith LV 214 300 VFS 238 1 45 0 49 0 48 0 49 1 47 0
22 Bondy Long 108 300 VFS 237 4 49 1 48 0 49 1 41 0 50 2
23 Mike Lucas 106 300 VFS 236 2 47 1 45 0 47 0 48 0 49 1
24 Shannon  Robinson R 111 300 VFS 235 3 46 0 48 2 49 0 44 0 48 1
25 Jackie Savickas 219 300 VFS 234 1 49 1 47 0 47 0 45 0 46 0
26 Benny Blalock 102 300 VFS 215 0 48 0 47 0 50 0 32 0 38 0
27 Sam Swanson 107 300 VFS 197 0 43 0 46 0 45 0 18 0 45 0
28 Richard Sissel LV 218 300 VFS 194 1 48 0 0 0 48 0 50 1 48 0
1 Jim Cline H 309 300 H 236 2 45 0 49 0 47 0 48 2 47 0
2 Ronnie Milford H 301 300 H 232 1 44 1 45 0 47 0 49 0 47 0
3 Todd Payseur H 320 300 H 215 0 46 0 45 0 41 0 47 0 36 0
 
 Grand Agg

Place Name CPT# Dist Class Agg X's
1 Todd Payseur 220 GrAgg VFS 495 9
2 Ronnie Milford 101 GrAgg VFS 494 11
3 Ken Habadank LV 319 GrAgg VFS 492 7
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4 Ronnie Milford LV 201 GrAgg VFS 492 6
5 Jim Cline LV 109 GrAgg VFS 491 11
6 John Bosley 105 GrAgg VFS 491 8
7 John Bosley LV 305 GrAgg VFS 491 7
8 Steve Hill 212 GrAgg VFS 491 6
9 Ken Habedank 119 GrAgg VFS 490 8

10 Wayne Lewis 110 GrAgg VFS 489 12
11 Lin Smith 114 GrAgg VFS 489 4
12 Richard Sissel 118 GrAgg VFS 488 12
13 Michael Clayton 112 GrAgg VFS 488 11
14 Barry Westbrook 103 GrAgg VFS 487 9
15 Jim Cline 209 GrAgg VFS 487 7
16 Lin Smith LV 214 GrAgg VFS 485 1
17 Shannon  Robinson R 111 GrAgg VFS 483 9
18 Anthony Isner 120 GrAgg VFS 483 6
19 James  Hooper 205 GrAgg VFS 483 6
20 David Moore 113 GrAgg VFS 482 3
21 Larry  Robinson 211 GrAgg VFS 481 4
22 Bondy Long 108 GrAgg VFS 478 5
23 Lisa Moore 213 GrAgg VFS 477 5
24 Mike Lucas 106 GrAgg VFS 472 4
25 Jackie Savickas 219 GrAgg VFS 471 3
26 Richard Sissel LV 218 GrAgg VFS 440 5
27 Sam Swanson 107 GrAgg VFS 426 0
28 Benny Blalock 102 GrAgg VFS 405 0
1 Jim Cline H 309 GrAgg H 476 3
2 Ronnie Milford H 301 GrAgg H 467 2
3 Todd Payseur H 320 GrAgg H 451 5
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Place Name Dist Class Cal Caliber Action Barrel Stock Gunsmith Scope Power Powder Bullet Weight Primer
1 Todd Payseur GrAgg VFS 30
2 Ronnie Milford GrAgg VFS 30
3 Ken Habadank LV GrAgg VFS 30
4 Ronnie Milford LV GrAgg VFS 30
5 Jim Cline LV GrAgg VFS 30
6 John Bosley GrAgg VFS 30
7 John Bosley LV GrAgg VFS 30
8 Steve Hill GrAgg VFS 30
9 Ken Habedank GrAgg VFS 30

10 Wayne Lewis GrAgg VFS 30
11 Lin Smith GrAgg VFS 30
12 Richard Sissel GrAgg VFS 30
13 Michael Clayton GrAgg VFS 30
14 Barry Westbrook GrAgg VFS 30
15 Jim Cline GrAgg VFS 30
16 Lin Smith LV GrAgg VFS 30
17 Shannon  Robinson R GrAgg VFS 30
18 Anthony Isner GrAgg VFS 30
19 James  Hooper GrAgg VFS 30
20 David Moore GrAgg VFS 30
21 Larry  Robinson GrAgg VFS 30
22 Bondy Long GrAgg VFS 30
23 Lisa Moore GrAgg VFS 30
24 Mike Lucas GrAgg VFS 30
25 Jackie Savickas GrAgg VFS 30
26 Richard Sissel LV GrAgg VFS 30
27 Sam Swanson GrAgg VFS 30
28 Benny Blalock GrAgg VFS 30
1 Jim Cline H GrAgg H 30
2 Ronnie Milford H GrAgg H 30
3 Todd Payseur H GrAgg H 30
1 Henry Neale GrAgg F 30

John Ridgeway GrAgg F 30
Johnny Lorick GrAgg F 30
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